
Sunday thru Thursday
Friday and Saturday

Monday thru Thursday
Friday and Saturday
Sunday
Holiday Weekends

Monday t*m ftursday
Friday and Saturday
Sunday

Sunday th:rr Thursday
Friday and Saturday
Nol[ Year's Eve

CRYSTAL
POINT

Elegant Catering Orterlooking Tlrc Manasqumt Riaer

GUEST RATES FOR 2021

Double

January 1't thru April 30tr
$ 104.00

$ 129.00

May l't thru Labor Day
$124.00
$194.00
$134.00
$204.00

After Labor Day thru October 3l't

Suite/Efficiency Ap1.

$134.00
$1s9.00

$164.00
s229.00
$174.00
$239.00

$1s4.00
$209.00
$154.00

$134.00
$169.00
$229.00

November ltt thru Decennber 3 I 
tt

$124.00
$179.00
$124.00

$104.00
$139.00
$199.00

$.oom rates based on double occupancy
Children under 1l years of age, no additional charge

$20.00 additional charge per extra person
Cot rental $15.00 per night

Holidav 
T;:H"#; ffi xHffi? j;11 iiffiL:abor 

Dav

All Rooms Are Non Smoking
No pets allowed

Deposits will be refunded if cancellation is made seven days prior to arrival date
Rates do not include sales tax or Occupancy Fee

Rates are effective January 2021 and may change at any time

Route 70 & River Road . Point Pleasant . NJ . 08742 . (732) 295-7000 . www.thecrystalpoint.com


