

Elegant Catering Overlooking The Manasquan River

## **GUEST RATES FOR 2021**

	Double	Suite/Efficiency Apt.
January 1 <sup>st</sup> thru 2	April 30 <sup>th</sup>	
Sunday thru Thursday	\$ 104.00	\$134.00
Friday and Saturday	\$ 129.00	\$159.00
May 1 <sup>st</sup> thru La	bor Day	
Monday thru Thursday	\$124.00	\$164.00
Friday and Saturday	\$194.00	\$229.00
Sunday	\$134.00	\$174.00
Holiday Weekends	\$204.00	\$239.00
After Labor Day thru	October 31 <sup>st</sup>	
Monday thru Thursday	\$124.00	\$154.00
Friday and Saturday	\$179.00	\$209.00
Sunday	\$124.00	\$154.00
November 1st thru D	ecember 31st	
Sunday thru Thursday	\$104.00	\$134.00
Friday and Saturday	\$139.00	\$169.00
New Year's Eve	\$199.00	\$229.00

Room rates based on double occupancy
Children under 11 years of age, no additional charge
\$20.00 additional charge per extra person
Cot rental \$15.00 per night
Holiday Weekends: Memorial Day, July 4<sup>th</sup> and Labor Day
Check in 3:00 p.m. Check out 11:00a.m.
All Rooms Are Non Smoking

Deposits will be refunded if cancellation is made seven days prior to arrival date Rates do not include sales tax or Occupancy Fee

Rates are effective January 2021 and may change at any time

No pets allowed